Kawasaki
K3X Series Motors
Fixed Displacement Swash-Plate Type
Axial Piston Motor
2
Features
High Efficiency
A spherical valve plate surface and full-balancing mechanism provide excellent cylinder support

When K3X112S is used at rated pressure of 4550 psi, max. speed is 2400 rpm.
3
K3X Series Ordering Code
K3X 112 - D1S 1 5 0 M -
K3X Series
Displacement
63 : 64 cm3
80 : 82 cm3
90 : 89 cm3
112 : 111 cm3
Shaft Code
5 : Key
6 : Involute Spline
Valve Cover Code
and Direction of Rotation*
0 : Split flange type ports and clockwise
1 : Thread flange type ports and clockwise
2 : Split flange type ports and counterclockwise
3 : Thread flange type ports and counterclockwise
* Direction of rotation viewed from the shaft end
when the main port A is used as the inlet port.
Output Characteristics
K3X63S Output Characteristics K3X90S Output Characteristics
K3X80S Output Characteristics K3X112S Output Characteristics
Oil ISO VG46
Oil Temp 122°F (50°C)
Viscosity 30 cSt
4
Bearing Life
0
0
1
2
3
4
5
500 1000 1500
SPEED N(min-1)
L 1
0(
N
) /
 L
10
 (
18
00
 m
in
-1
)
2000 2500
K3X63S Bearing Life (N=1800min-1) K3X90S Bearing Life (N=1800min-1)
K3X80S Bearing Life (N=1800min-1) K3X112S Bearing Life (N=1800min-1)
Relation of Bearing Life and Speed
10,000,000